JEWISH CAMP SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

I am pleased to forward this Jewish Camp Scholarship Application on behalf of the Jewish Camp Scholarship Committee. The Jewish Camp Scholarship Committee is composed of representatives of The Santa Barbara Jewish Community Foundation Fund, the Jewish Federation of Santa Barbara, Congregation B'nai B'rith and Camp Haverim.

These four organizations have joined together to simplify the scholarship application process for families seeking a Jewish camp scholarship from any of our organizations. Rather than applying separately to one or more of our member organizations, families seeking a scholarship to help send their child(ren) to a Jewish camp need to fill out only this one scholarship application. To simplify the process, the same application may be used whether you are requesting a scholarship for Camp Haverim or for an overnight camp.

Please carefully and completely fill out this scholarship application. If you are applying for a scholarship for more than one child, please complete a separate scholarship application for each child seeking a scholarship.

After you have completed the scholarship application, please return it by e-mail or U.S. mail to:

Attention: Richard B. Silver Jewish Camp Scholarship Committee 95 Willow Springs Lane #203 Goleta, CA 93117 rbsilver@hotmail.com

Scholarship applications will be reviewed (and kept strictly confidential) by the Scholarship Committee. The Scholarship Committee is composed of me, serving as chair, and representatives of the Santa Barbara Jewish Community Foundation Fund, Congregation B'nai B'rith and the Jewish Federation of Greater Santa Barbara. (When the Committee considers scholarship applications for campers who will be attending Camp Haverim, Itzik Ben Sasson may be asked to serve as an advisor to, but will not be a member of, the Scholarship Committee.)

Since we have limited funds available for scholarships and the Scholarship Committee will be meeting to consider scholarship applications as they are received, we urge you to submit your scholarship application as soon as possible. All scholarship applications must be received by May 31, 2014. You will be notified of the amount of your scholarship promptly after it has been determined by the Scholarship Committee.

Please understand that the total dollar amount of scholarships requested far exceeds the amount of funds we have available for scholarships. Consequently, we may not be able to award the full amount of the scholarship you request.

We look forward to helping you provide your child(ren) with a joyous Jewish camp experience.

Sincerely

Richard B. Silver

PLEASE FILL OUT THE TOP OF A SEPARATE FORM FOR EACH CAMPER

Camper's First Name	Camper's Last Name:
Date of Birth:	Grade Next Fall:
If You Are Applying For A Scholarship For A Jewish Overnight Camp, Is This Your Child's First Time Attending a Jewish Overnight Camp? Yes No	
Name of Jewish Camp:	
Where is the Camp Located (City and State):	
Dates Camper Will Be Attending Camp?	
What Is The Tuition?	
Other Costs (e.g., transportation) (Please describe the types and amounts of other costs:	
Amount of Scholarship Requested:	
Maximum Amount You Are Able To Pay:	
Latest Date By Which You Must Hear From Us:	
Parent's/Guardian's First Name:	
Parent's/Guardian's Last Name:	
Cell Number: Home Number	r: Office Number:
Parent's/Guardian's E-mail Address:	
Parent's/Guardian's Home Address:	
Please tell us why you are applying for a scholarship. (Please include relevant information about circumstances that you would like us to know about and other information that would be helpful to the Scholarship Committee in making its decision.)	
Please tell us why would like your child(ren) to have a Jewish Camp experience?	
Have you asked family members and friends to help pay for your child's Jewish camp? (Grandparents and other relatives often are happy to help pay for a Jewish Camp.)	

Please tell us from what other sources you have requested financial assistance and the amount available to you from each: